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0-5 years, 1993

 

Mother's Education: No Education

Mother's Education: Primary Education

Mother's Education: Secondary Education

Mother's Education: Higher Education

0

1

2

3

4

5

Übergewicht oder Adipositas

%

Stichprobengröße: 3165

Referenzen: DHS: Turkey demographic and health survey, 1993. Demographic and Health Surveys. Ankara, Turkey, 1994

Anmerkungen (nur in englischer Sprache
verfügbar):

UNICEF/WHO/World Bank Joint Child Malnutrition Estimates Expanded Database: Overweight (Survey Estimates), May 2023, New
York. For more information about the methodology, please consult https://data.unicef.org/resources/jme-2023-country-consultations/

Percentage of children under 5 years of age falling above 2 standard deviations (moderate and severe) from the median weight-for-
height of the reference population.

Definitionen (nur in englischer Sprache
verfügbar):
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